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RkScore
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RkScore

1 MELNIKOVA Angelina 57.732  RUS313 D

E

14.8335.800

9.033

(6) 14.8666.400

8.466

(3) 14.5006.100

8.400

(2) 13.5335.800

8.033 -0.3

(18)

2 STEINGRUBER Giulia 57.331  SUI324 D

E

15.6666.200

9.466

(1) 14.0335.700

8.333

(9) 12.6666.000

6.666

(41) 14.9666.200

8.766

(2)

3 KOVACS Zsofia 56.432  HUN265 D

E

15.1335.800

9.333

(3) 14.2005.900

8.300

(7) 13.4335.700

7.733

(21) 13.6665.500

8.166

(12)

4 BUI Kim 55.731  GER252 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(29) 14.5666.300

8.266

(6) 13.5665.400

8.166

(17) 13.6335.300

8.333

(13)

5 TITARSOLEJ Mara 55.490  NED290 D

E

13.8585.200

8.658

(42) 13.7335.400

8.333

(13) 13.7335.600

8.233 -0.1

(12) 14.1665.600

8.566

(6)

6 KAESLIN Ilaria 55.432  SUI322 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(29) 13.5005.300

8.200

(19) 14.2665.700

8.566

(6) 13.7005.300

8.500 -0.1

(11)

7 MARTINS Filipa 54.432  POR306 D

E

14.1665.000

9.166

(22) 13.7335.800

7.933

(14) 13.5005.600

7.900

(19) 13.0335.400

7.833 -0.2

(31)

8 COLOM Claudia 54.041  ESP231 D

E

14.0005.000

9.000

(27) 13.6665.800

7.866

(16) 13.3254.900

8.425

(28) 13.0505.100

7.950

(29)

9 ECKER Lisa 53.857  AUT201 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(29) 13.3255.400

7.925

(22) 13.4005.500

7.900

(24) 13.1665.300

7.866

(26)

10 LECHENAULT Oreane 53.666  FRA243 D

E

13.7005.000

8.700

(47) 14.0336.300

7.733

(10) 13.4005.700

7.700

(25) 12.5335.100

7.533 -0.1

(50)

11 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA 53.398  POL298 D

E

14.4005.400

9.000

(15) 11.8665.100

6.766

(54) 13.6666.100

7.566

(15) 13.4665.200

8.266

(19)

12 VOLLEMAN Tisha 53.332  NED291 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(44) 13.1665.200

7.966

(27) 13.3005.400

7.900

(29) 13.0665.500

7.866 -0.3

(28)

13 MOKOSOVA Barbora 53.132  SVK325 D

E

13.7005.000

8.800 -0.1

(47) 13.3335.400

7.933

(21) 13.5665.500

8.066

(18) 12.5334.600

7.933

(47)

14 MEYERS Julie 52.999  BEL210 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(37) 13.2005.200

8.000

(24) 12.7335.600

7.133

(38) 13.1665.100

8.066

(25)

15 MAKRA Noemi 52.932  HUN266 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(45) 12.7005.500

7.200

(38) 13.2335.900

7.333

(31) 13.2665.400

7.866

(24)

16 BOECZOEGO Dorina 52.599  HUN262 D

E

14.0335.000

9.033

(26) 13.0334.900

8.133

(32) 13.0335.100

8.033 -0.1

(33) 12.5005.400

7.400 -0.3

(54)

16 KYSLA Angelina 52.599  UKR335 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(37) 12.1335.600

6.533

(50) 13.7005.900

7.800

(14) 12.8665.400

7.566 -0.1

(37)

18 PEREZ Ana 52.499  ESP233 D

E

14.2005.000

9.200

(21) 12.9335.700

7.233

(36) 11.9005.700

6.200

(55) 13.4665.500

7.966

(20)

19 SAZONOVA Irina 52.057  ISL273 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(37) 12.5335.800

6.733

(41) 12.4665.100

7.466 -0.1

(44) 13.1585.300

7.858

(27)

20 MADER Jasmin 51.899  AUT203 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(34) 13.0005.100

7.900

(33) 12.1335.100

7.033

(52) 12.8335.100

7.733

(38)

21 JANIK Gabriela 51.399  POL297 D

E

14.2335.300

8.933

(19) 13.2005.700

7.500

(25) 11.5664.900

6.766 -0.1

(65) 12.4005.000

7.500 -0.1

(58)

22 DICKSON Kylie Rei 50.865  BLR214 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(37) 12.9665.500

7.466

(34) 11.8665.000

6.866

(57) 12.1335.000

7.433 -0.3

(68)

23 INSHINA Yuliya 50.232  AZE206 D

E

13.6665.000

8.666

(50) 12.6005.000

7.600

(39) 11.0335.300

5.733

(69) 12.9335.300

7.633

(36)

24 CENKOVA Veronika 50.166  CZE223 D

E

13.0004.400

8.600

(73) 12.4004.800

7.600

(43) 11.8005.100

6.700

(60) 12.9665.000

7.966

(34)
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25 BELL Casey 49.898  IRL267 D

E

13.0334.400

8.633

(70) 12.2664.500

7.766

(47) 12.4334.900

7.533

(46) 12.1664.600

7.566

(66)

26 ROBAKIDZE Magda 47.899  GEO250 D

E

13.6664.600

9.066

(50) 10.6003.500

7.100

(67) 12.4334.900

7.633 -0.1

(45) 11.2004.600

6.700 -0.1

(81)

27 RASHKOVA Valentina 47.832  BUL218 D

E

13.1004.400

8.700

(66) 12.3335.000

7.333

(45) 10.3664.700

5.666

(82) 12.0334.500

7.533

(70)

28 SMIRNOVA Mariia 47.782  AZE208 D

E

13.4334.800

8.633

(59) 11.4834.000

7.483

(59) 10.5664.600

5.966

(76) 12.3004.700

7.700 -0.1

(62)

29 XOULOGI Ioanna 47.090  GRE261 D

E

13.0084.400

8.608

(72) 9.6665.000

4.666

(77) 11.8335.400

6.433

(59) 12.5834.700

7.883

(46)

30 NEKRASOVA Marina 46.590  AZE207 D

E

14.0005.200

8.800

(27) 6.9913.200

3.791

(87) 12.6664.800

7.866

(39) 12.9335.200

7.733

(35)

31 KREMER Ofir 46.233  ISR277 D

E

11.7004.200

7.500

(85) 10.2003.000

7.200

(73) 12.1005.000

7.100

(53) 12.2334.700

7.633 -0.1

(64)

32 WEISS Shailee 45.499  ISR278 D

E

13.7005.000

8.700

(47) 7.6333.000

4.633

(84) 11.5664.700

6.866

(64) 12.6004.800

7.800

(45)

33 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata 45.332  LTU289 D

E

13.3664.800

8.566

(60) 10.2003.200

7.000

(74) 10.8664.200

6.666

(73) 10.9004.600

6.600 -0.3

(83)

34 PONOR Catalina 44.140  ROU310 D

E

15.1415.800

9.341

(2)  

  

14.4336.000

8.433

(3) 14.5666.000

8.566

(3)

35 GILBERG Victoria 44.032  DEN228 D

E

12.1334.200

7.933

(84) 9.7662.300

7.466

(76) 11.7334.800

6.933

(61) 10.4004.600

6.100 -0.3

(87)

36 KRANZELIC Dora 43.466  CRO220 D

E

12.6334.000

8.633

(78) 10.3002.600

7.700

(71) 8.3003.700

4.600

(87) 12.2335.400

6.933 -0.1

(65)

37 MUSTAFINA Aliya 43.432  RUS314 D

E

 

  

15.1666.500

8.666

(1) 14.7336.000

8.733

(1) 13.5335.300

8.533 -0.3

(17)

38 CIRCENE Alina 43.365  LAT284 D

E

12.5334.200

8.333

(80) 7.5002.500

5.000

(86) 11.4664.900

6.566

(66) 11.8664.400

7.566 -0.1

(75)

39 FRAGAPANE Claudia 43.099  GBR247 D

E

14.7335.800

8.933

(11)  

  

13.3666.200

7.166

(27) 15.0006.400

8.600

(1)

40 HARROLD Ruby 43.033  GBR248 D

E

14.8005.800

9.000

(7) 14.0336.600

7.433

(11)  

  

14.2005.700

8.500

(5)

41 BOYER Marine 42.500  FRA240 D

E

14.7005.800

8.900

(12)  

  

14.2006.100

8.100

(7) 13.6005.300

8.300

(16)

42 BREVET Marine 42.407  FRA241 D

E

14.2415.000

9.241

(18)  

  

14.3665.700

8.666

(4) 13.8005.200

8.700 -0.1

(8)

43 TUTKHALIAN Seda 42.365  RUS315 D

E

14.7665.800

8.966

(9)  

  

13.8336.300

7.533

(11) 13.7665.700

8.066

(10)

44 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia 42.131  CYP222 D

E

12.6664.200

8.466

(77) 9.1662.500

6.666

(81) 8.9664.300

4.666

(86) 11.3334.600

6.733

(80)

45 MYS Gaelle 41.866  BEL211 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(34)  

  

14.1335.700

8.433

(8) 13.8005.500

8.300

(9)

46 DIMITRIADOU Coral Lee 41.466  CYP221 D

E

12.4334.200

8.233

(82) 7.5002.000

5.500

(85) 11.0004.100

6.900

(70) 10.5333.700

6.833

(86)

47 BALTENNECK Chloe 40.932  AND200 D

E

12.1664.000

8.166

(83) 9.2002.700

6.500

(80) 9.6004.300

5.300

(84) 9.9664.300

5.666

(88)

48 MENEGHINI Elisa 40.699  ITA281 D

E

14.2335.300

8.933

(19)  

  

13.4336.000

7.433

(22) 13.0335.500

7.633 -0.1

(32)
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49 HOLBURA Maria 40.666  ROU308 D

E

 

  

13.3335.100

8.233

(20) 13.7005.500

8.200

(13) 13.6335.600

8.033

(14)

50 GOSA Sabine 40.365  LAT286 D

E

11.6004.200

7.400

(86) 8.1663.700

4.466

(83) 9.1334.100

5.033

(85) 11.4664.200

7.266

(78)

51 MORI Lara 39.932  ITA282 D

E

 

  

13.6665.500

8.166

(15) 12.6335.200

7.433

(42) 13.6335.800

7.933 -0.1

(15)

52 VANDENHOLE Cindy 39.832  BEL212 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(45) 13.0665.800

7.266

(30)  

  

13.0335.000

8.133 -0.1

(30)

53 PHILIPP Lina 39.765  GER255 D

E

14.1665.000

9.166

(22) 13.0665.900

7.166

(31)  

  

12.5335.100

7.833 -0.4

(49)

54 AFRATI Argyro 39.732  GRE257 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(34) 12.3335.600

6.733

(46)  

  

13.4665.700

7.866 -0.1

(21)

55 PLICHTA Paula 39.265  POL301 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(29)  

  

12.6665.400

7.366 -0.1

(40) 12.6335.100

7.833 -0.3

(43)

56 BLAZYTE Gabriele 38.265  LTU288 D

E

11.5334.200

7.333

(88) 8.8331.200

7.633

(82) 7.0662.500

4.566

(88) 10.8334.300

6.833 -0.3

(84)

57 LIFENKA Sviatlana 38.233  BLR216 D

E

13.2334.400

8.833

(63)  

  

13.0005.200

7.900 -0.1

(34) 12.0004.700

7.300

(71)

58 MARIANI Enus 38.165  ITA280 D

E

 

  

12.9335.500

7.433

(35) 12.9665.600

7.366

(35) 12.2665.300

6.966

(63)

59 BIELIAIEVA Anastasiia 37.732  UKR332 D

E

13.6005.000

8.900 -0.3

(55)  

  

11.6665.300

6.466 -0.1

(62) 12.4665.100

7.366

(57)

60 NYGAARD Thea Mille 37.666  NOR294 D

E

13.3004.400

8.900

(62)  

  

11.9004.600

7.300

(54) 12.4664.700

7.766

(56)

61 LEINONEN Maija 37.565  FIN235 D

E

13.1334.400

8.733

(65) 11.8665.000

6.866

(53) 12.5664.800

7.766

(43)  

  

62 CARVALHO Mariana 37.100  POR302 D

E

13.1004.600

8.500

(66) 11.6004.500

7.100

(57) 12.4005.000

7.400

(47)  

  

63 KANYAI Anna Maria 36.632  CZE224 D

E

 

  

13.1335.400

7.733

(29) 10.9664.500

6.466

(71) 12.5334.600

7.933

(47)

64 HRAMKO Dziyana 36.566  BLR215 D

E

12.8004.200

8.600

(75) 11.8664.500

7.366

(52)  

  

11.9004.300

7.600

(74)

64 HOROKHOVA Yana 36.566  UKR334 D

E

 

  

12.1335.000

7.133

(49) 11.6335.100

6.533

(63) 12.8005.200

7.700 -0.1

(39)

66 SKREGELID Martine 36.399  NOR296 D

E

13.3334.400

8.933

(61) 11.2003.500

7.700

(61) 11.8664.400

7.466

(56)  

  

67 GILADI Gaya 36.266  ISR276 D

E

13.2335.000

8.533 -0.3

(63)  

  

12.3004.700

7.600

(50) 10.7334.600

6.433 -0.3

(85)

68 TURKMEN Beyza 35.832  TUR329 D

E

13.0334.800

8.233

(70)  

  

10.9334.200

6.833 -0.1

(72) 11.8664.600

7.366 -0.1

(76)

69 MARQUES de LIMA ZM 35.699  POR305 D

E

11.6004.400

7.500 -0.3

(86)  

  

11.3665.200

6.166

(68) 12.7335.100

7.733 -0.1

(41)

70 BANISHKA Greta 35.633  BUL217 D

E

13.6005.000

8.600

(55) 9.5334.500

5.033

(79)  

  

12.5005.000

7.500

(53)

71 OJALA Rosanna 35.532  FIN236 D

E

 

  

10.9335.600

5.333

(64) 12.2334.300

7.933

(51) 12.3664.600

7.766

(59)

72 BRAATEN Sofie 35.000  NOR292 D

E

12.6004.200

8.400

(79) 10.5003.900

6.600

(68)  

  

11.9004.400

7.600 -0.1

(73)
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73 MOROVA Ekin 32.833  TUR327 D

E

11.5004.400

7.200 -0.1

(89) 10.2334.600

5.633

(72)  

  

11.1004.900

6.300 -0.1

(82)

74 DOWNIE Rebecca 29.366  GBR245 D

E

 

  

15.0336.400

8.633

(2) 14.3335.800

8.533

(5)  

  

75 DOWNIE Elissa 29.299  GBR246 D

E

15.0335.800

9.233

(4)  

  

 

  

14.2666.000

8.366 -0.1

(4)

76 JUPP Gabrielle 28.566  GBR249 D

E

 

  

14.5666.200

8.366

(5) 14.0005.800

8.200

(9)  

  

77 RIZZELLI Martina 28.532  ITA283 D

E

14.3665.800

8.566

(17) 14.1666.200

7.966

(8)  

  

 

  

78 VOSS Sarah 28.066  GER256 D

E

14.4335.800

8.733 -0.1

(14)  

  

13.6335.500

8.133

(16)  

  

79 FERNANDEZ Nora 27.432  ESP232 D

E

14.1665.000

9.166

(22)  

  

 

  

13.2665.100

8.166

(23)

80 ENDERLE Maike 27.424  GER253 D

E

 

  

13.9665.800

8.166

(12) 13.4585.700

7.758

(20)  

  

81 DERWAEL Nina 27.233  BEL209 D

E

 

  

13.3005.900

7.400

(23) 13.9335.700

8.233

(10)  

  

82 OCOLISAN Anamaria 27.232  ROU309 D

E

14.6665.800

8.866

(13) 12.5665.600

6.966

(40)  

  

 

  

83 BUTUC Anda 26.499  ROU307 D

E

 

  

13.1335.200

7.933

(28) 13.3665.200

8.166

(26)  

  

84 URVIKKO Annika 26.466  FIN239 D

E

13.8335.000

8.833

(43)  

  

 

  

12.6334.900

7.833 -0.1

(44)

85 ZARZU Silvia 26.333  ROU311 D

E

13.6005.000

8.600

(55)  

  

 

  

12.7335.300

7.733 -0.3

(40)

86 MUTLU Demet 26.266  TUR328 D

E

13.6335.000

8.633

(53)  

  

 

  

12.6334.600

8.033

(42)

87 BERGTHORSDOTTIR S 26.133  ISL271 D

E

13.6335.000

8.633

(53)  

  

 

  

12.5005.100

7.700 -0.3

(52)

88 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia 25.966  GRE259 D

E

13.6005.000

8.600

(55)  

  

 

  

12.3664.900

7.566 -0.1

(60)

89 YILMAZ Tutya 25.799  TUR331 D

E

 

  

12.3664.900

7.466

(44) 13.4336.200

7.233

(23)  

  

90 BARLOGGIO Caterina 25.766  SUI320 D

E

 

  

 

  

12.7665.200

7.566

(37) 13.0005.000

8.000

(33)

91 SALMI Anna 25.600  FIN237 D

E

13.1004.400

8.700

(66)  

  

 

  

12.5004.700

7.800

(51)

92 MICKOVA Eva 24.999  CZE225 D

E

12.5334.200

8.333

(80)  

  

 

  

12.4664.600

7.866

(55)

92 GRISANE Valerija 24.999  LAT287 D

E

13.6665.200

8.466

(50)  

  

 

  

11.3334.800

6.933 -0.4

(79)

94 RUMBUTIS Julia 24.833  GEO251 D

E

 

  

 

  

12.9004.800

8.100

(36) 11.9333.800

8.133

(72)

95 SUTO Agnes 24.733  ISL274 D

E

13.1004.400

8.700

(66) 11.6334.200

7.433

(56)  

  

 

  

96 PLYTA Evangelia 24.532  GRE260 D

E

 

  

12.1665.900

6.266

(48) 12.3665.200

7.266 -0.1

(48)  
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RkScore
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97 BELANYI Dominiqua 24.266  ISL270 D

E

 

  

12.4334.800

7.633

(42) 11.8334.200

7.633

(58)  

  

98 ODINSDOTTIR Tinna 23.766  ISL272 D

E

 

  

 

  

11.4334.700

6.733

(67) 12.3334.300

8.033

(61)

99 BARANAVA Nastassia 23.666  BLR213 D

E

 

  

11.3334.300

7.033

(60) 12.3334.700

7.633

(49)  

  

100 MARIANITO Mariana 22.833  POR304 D

E

 

  

10.7003.100

7.600

(66)  

  

12.1334.500

7.633

(67)

101 SKAATTUN Sofie 22.599  NOR295 D

E

 

  

10.8334.600

6.233

(65)  

  

11.7664.300

7.466

(77)

102 JOCHUM Olivia 22.566  AUT202 D

E

 

  

 

  

10.5004.400

6.200 -0.1

(79) 12.0664.500

7.666 -0.1

(69)

103 HULGAARD Mette 22.466  DEN229 D

E

 

  

11.9334.700

7.233

(51) 10.5334.400

6.133

(78)  

  

104 SAUKKONEN Siiri 21.833  FIN238 D

E

 

  

11.6004.800

6.800

(58) 10.2334.500

5.733

(83)  

  

105 WEISSEROVA Jana 21.566  CZE227 D

E

 

  

11.0334.300

6.733

(63) 10.5334.000

6.533

(77)  

  

106 ULVAN Ekin 20.599  TUR330 D

E

 

  

9.9333.200

6.733

(75) 10.6664.700

5.966

(75)  

  

107 DUBOVA Anastasija 20.400  LAT285 D

E

 

  

9.6004.400

5.200

(78) 10.8004.600

6.200

(74)  

  

108 AFANASEVA Kseniia 14.966  RUS312 D

E

14.9665.800

9.166

(5)  

  

 

  

 

  

109 BUSATO Sofia 14.800  ITA279 D

E

14.8005.800

9.000

(7)  

  

 

  

 

  

110 SPIRIDONOVA Daria 14.766  RUS316 D

E

 

  

14.7666.300

8.466

(4)  

  

 

  

110 BELAK Teja 14.766  SLO317 D

E

14.7665.800

8.966

(9)  

  

 

  

 

  

112 KYSSELEF Tjasa 14.383  SLO318 D

E

14.3835.300

9.083

(16)  

  

 

  

 

  

113 TORRES Marcela 14.166  SWE326 D

E

14.1665.400

8.766

(22)  

  

 

  

 

  

114 BROGLI Thea 13.966  SUI321 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(29)  

  

 

  

 

  

115 FOELLINGER Amelie 13.866  GER254 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

13.8665.800

8.066

(7)

115 FEDOROVA Yana 13.866  UKR333 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(41)  

  

 

  

 

  

117 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie 13.633  SUI323 D

E

 

  

13.6335.100

8.533

(17)  

  

 

  

118 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGU. 13.600  ESP234 D

E

 

  

13.6005.600

8.000

(18)  

  

 

  

119 DEREK Ana 13.300  CRO219 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

13.3005.600

7.700

(22)

119 BONILLA Helena 13.300  ESP230 D

E

 

  

 

  

13.3005.400

7.900

(29)  
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Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

121 HIS Loan 13.200  FRA242 D

E

 

  

13.2006.100

7.100

(26)  

  

 

  

122 MILLOUSI Vasiliki 13.100  GRE258 D

E

 

  

 

  

13.1005.700

7.400

(32)  

  

123 NEVRKLOVA Marie 13.000  CZE226 D

E

13.0004.400

8.600

(73)  

  

 

  

 

  

124 KUC Alma 12.716  POL300 D

E

 

  

12.7165.900

6.816

(37)  

  

 

  

125 PUFFER Katharina 12.700  AUT204 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(76)  

  

 

  

 

  

126 SHUMEIKO Kateryna 11.683  UKR336 D

E

 

  

11.6835.100

6.583

(55)  

  

 

  

127 LEPIN Alison 11.066  FRA244 D

E

 

  

11.0666.200

4.866

(62)  

  

 

  

128 HAFENBRAEDL Ingrid 10.500  NOR293 D

E

 

  

 

  

10.5004.800

5.700

(80)  

  

129 STADELMANN Tamara 10.466  AUT205 D

E

 

  

10.4663.000

7.466

(69)  

  

 

  

129 SAJN Adela 10.466  SLO319 D

E

 

  

 

  

10.4664.700

5.866 -0.1

(81)  

  

131 FELDON Tzuf 10.366  ISR275 D

E

 

  

10.3664.300

6.066

(70)  

  

 

  

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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